• Provide 5-year Workmanship Warranty. 
• Leave the work area clean and watertight upon completion. 
• Provide a Tile manufacturing warranty, which the owner completes. 
• Remove all work-associated debris from the area and dispose of it off-site. 

B. QUOTED PRICE: 
 Sixty-Five Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Dollars and 00/100 $65,420.00 

PAYMENT TERMS / LINE ITEMS / NOTES / INCLUSIONS / EXCLUSIONS: 

NOTES: 
• The quote expires 30 days after the date of the proposal. 
• Any HVAC work provided in this contract required by code will be completed by a licensed HVAC contractor.  The